
CRAM PRIME TOTALE
ALSACE MOSELLE 422,50 €
AQUITAINE 434,07 €
AUVERGNE 370,99 €
BOURGOGNE FC 434,97 €
BRETAGNE 430,42 €
CENTRE 412,29 €
CENTRE OUEST 434,59 €
ILE DE France 396,76 €
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 442,40 €
MIDI PYRENEES 431,77 €
NORD EST 390,64 €
NORD PICARDIE 430,29 €
NORMANDIE 390,73 €
PAYS DE LOIRE 397,78 €
RHONE ALPES 397,95 €
SUD EST 443,38 €

CRAM PRIME TOTALE HIT autres organismes PRIME TOTALE
SUD EST 443,38 € CERTI  Lyon 474,07 €
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 442,40 € URSSAF Moulins 468,79 €
BOURGOGNE FC 434,97 € CEIR 453,25 €
CENTRE OUEST 434,59 € CRAM SUD EST 443,38 €
AQUITAINE 434,07 € CTI Normandie 442,32 €
MIDI PYRENEES 431,77 € DRSM Réunion 423,88 €
BRETAGNE 430,42 € UGECAM Auvergne 419,41 €
NORD PICARDIE 430,29 € CPAM Tarbes 417,24 €
ALSACE MOSELLE 422,50 € ACOSS 407,76 €
CENTRE 412,29 € URCAM Bretagne 374,31 €

CNAMTS 350,81 €
RHONE ALPES 397,95 €
PAYS DE LOIRE 397,78 € ORGANISMES PRIME TOTALE
ILE DE France 396,76 € CGSS Guadeloupe 201,90 €
NORMANDIE 390,73 € URSSAF Bourges 227,33 €
NORD EST 390,64 € URSSAF Gap 227,33 €
AUVERGNE 370,99 € URCAM Corse 328,71 €

,DRSM Paris 355,79 €
UGECAM Languedoc 361,39 €
CRAM AUVERGNE 370,99 €

CERTI Caen 379,74 €
CESTIF 391,90 €
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